Town of Windham
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Town Offices
8 School Road
Windham, Maine

File ID Type Status Title Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr.
Date Nr.
CD 17-251 Correspondence  Agenda Ready Windham Historical Society 9/12/2017 Town Council Town
Correspondence Manager
CD 17-252 Correspondence  Agenda Ready Portland Water District 9/12/2017 Town Council Town
Newsletter Manager
CD 17-253 Correspondence  Agenda Ready Windham Raymond School 9/12/2017 Town Council Town
District RSU#14 - Notice of Manager
Revised Assessment
CD 17-254 Correspondence  Agenda Ready Correspondence - Highland 9/12/2017 Town Council Town
Lake Resident Concerns Manager
CD 17-261 Correspondence  Agenda Ready The Opportunity Alliance 9/12/2017 Town Council Town
Correspondence Manager
CD 17-262 Correspondence  Agenda Ready VNA Home Health Hospice 9/12/2017 Town Council Town
Correspondence Manager
CD 17-268 Correspondence  Agenda Ready Windham Public Library 9/12/2017 Town Council Town
Newsletter Manager
CD 17-263 Discussion Item Public Hearing To receive public comment on 9/12/2017 Town Council Town Clerk
a new liquor license application
submitted by Sonje Swensen
d/b/a Windham Billiards.
CD 17-270 Discussion ltem  Draft Public hearing on LUO 9/12/2017 Town Council
amendments re. retail
marijuana establishments
definitions.
CD 17-271 Discussion ltem  Draft Public hearing on LUO 9/12/2017 Town Council
amendments re. private roads.
CD 17-255 Minutes Minutes to be To approve the minutes of the 9/12/2017 Town Council Town Clerk
Approved August 22, 2017 Council
meeting.
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17-155

17-156

17-157

17-159

17-160

17-161

17-162

17-163

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Consent Agenda

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

To approve a liquor license
application submitted by the
Riding to the Top Therapeutic
Riding Center for a fund-raising
event to be held on October 14,
2017.

To approve a victualer's permit
application submitted by Sonje
Swensen d/b/a Windham
Billiards, located at 824
Roosevelt Trail.

To find that the requirements of
28-A M.R.S.A. § 653 have
been met and to approve an
application submitted by Sonje
E. Swensen d/b/a Windham
Billiards for a new liquor
license.

To approve Amendment No. 1
to the professional services
agreement with Wright-Pierce
for wastewater planning and
engineering services as
approved by order 16-032 on
February 23, 2016 for scope
tasks 3 and 4 in the amount of
$88,900.

LUO amendments re. retail
marijuana establishments
definitions.

LUO amendments re. private
roads.

Town-Lippman Memorandum of
Understanding.

Wright-Pierce professional
services related to

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Clerk

Town Clerk

Town Clerk

Town
Manager

Town
Manager
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CD 17-256

CD 17-257

CD 17-264

CD 17-265

CD 17-266

CD 17-267

CD 17-227

CD 17-236

CD 17-247

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Discussion Item

Discussion Item

Discussion Item

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Draft

Draft

Draft

Town-Lippman MOU.

Junkyard Inspection
Memo-2017

Windham Public Library
Monthly Report - July 2017

Investments as of June 30,
2017

Liability Accounts with
Carryover Balances

Planning Board
recommendation on proposed
amendment to Town of
Windham Land Use Ordinance,
Chapter 140, Section 300,
definitions related to retail
marijuana establishments.

Planning Board
recommendation on proposed
amendment to Town of
Windham Land Use Ordinance,
Chapter 140, Section 800 Site
Plan Review and Section 900
Subdivision Review to change
the number of required
hardcopy application
submissions and number of
signature sheets for approved
plans.

Tax Increment Financing Policy
& Credit Enhancement
Agreement Criteria.

Strategic Plan Update.

Be The Influence Coalition.

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/12/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

9/19/2017

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Clerk

Library

Town
Manager

Town
Manager
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CD 17-260 Discussion Item Draft Shared Vehicle Maintenance 9/19/2017 Town Council Town
Facility Bond Referendum Manager
Public Hearing.
17-158 Order Draft Shared Vehicle Maintenance 9/19/2017 Town Council Town
Facility Bond Referendum Manager
Vote.
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