

Town of Windham

Town Offices 8 School Road Windham, Maine

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
CD 17-251	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Windham Historical Society Correspondence	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-252	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Portland Water District Newsletter	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-253	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Windham Raymond School District RSU#14 - Notice of Revised Assessment	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-254	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Correspondence - Highland Lake Resident Concerns	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-261	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	The Opportunity Alliance Correspondence	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-262	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	VNA Home Health Hospice Correspondence	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-268	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Windham Public Library Newsletter	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-263	Discussion Item	Public Hearing	To receive public comment on a new liquor license application submitted by Sonje Swensen d/b/a Windham Billiards.	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk		
CD 17-270	Discussion Item	Draft	Public hearing on LUO amendments re. retail marijuana establishments definitions.	9/12/2017		Town Council			
CD 17-271	Discussion Item	Draft	Public hearing on LUO amendments re. private roads.	9/12/2017		Town Council			
CD 17-255	Minutes	Minutes to be Approved	To approve the minutes of the August 22, 2017 Council meeting.	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
17-155	Order	Consent Agenda	To approve a liquor license application submitted by the Riding to the Top Therapeutic Riding Center for a fund-raising event to be held on October 14, 2017.	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk		
17-156	Order	Agenda Ready	To approve a victualer's permit application submitted by Sonje Swensen d/b/a Windham Billiards, located at 824 Roosevelt Trail.	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk		
17-157	Order	Agenda Ready	To find that the requirements of 28-A M.R.S.A. § 653 have been met and to approve an application submitted by Sonje E. Swensen d/b/a Windham Billiards for a new liquor license.	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk		
17-159	Order	Draft	To approve Amendment No. 1 to the professional services agreement with Wright-Pierce for wastewater planning and engineering services as approved by order 16-032 on February 23, 2016 for scope tasks 3 and 4 in the amount of \$88,900.	9/12/2017		Town Council			
17-160	Order	Draft	LUO amendments re. retail marijuana establishments definitions.	9/12/2017		Town Council			
17-161	Order	Draft	LUO amendments re. private roads.	9/12/2017		Town Council			
17-162	Order	Draft	Town-Lippman Memorandum of Understanding.	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
17-163	Order	Draft	Wright-Pierce professional services related to	9/12/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Controlling Body Nr.	Department Name	EN Nr.
			Town-Lippman MOU.				
CD 17-256	Report	Agenda Ready	Junkyard Inspection Memo-2017	9/12/2017	Town Council	Town Clerk	
CD 17-257	Report	Agenda Ready	Windham Public Library Monthly Report - July 2017	9/12/2017	Town Council	Library	
CD 17-264	Report	Agenda Ready	Investments as of June 30, 2017	9/12/2017	Town Council		
CD 17-265	Report	Agenda Ready	Liability Accounts with Carryover Balances	9/12/2017	Town Council		
CD 17-266	Report	Agenda Ready	Planning Board recommendation on proposed amendment to Town of Windham Land Use Ordinance, Chapter 140, Section 300, definitions related to retail marijuana establishments.	9/12/2017	Town Council		
CD 17-267	Report	Agenda Ready	Planning Board recommendation on proposed amendment to Town of Windham Land Use Ordinance, Chapter 140, Section 800 Site Plan Review and Section 900 Subdivision Review to change the number of required hardcopy application submissions and number of signature sheets for approved plans.	9/12/2017	Town Council		
CD 17-227	Discussion Item	Draft	Tax Increment Financing Policy & Credit Enhancement Agreement Criteria.	9/19/2017	Town Council		
CD 17-236	Discussion Item	Draft	Strategic Plan Update.	9/19/2017	Town Council	Town Manager	
CD 17-247	Discussion Item	Draft	Be The Influence Coalition.	9/19/2017	Town Council	Town Manager	

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda	Agenda	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
				Date	Nr.				
CD 17-260	Discussion Item	Draft	Shared Vehicle Maintenance	9/19/2017		Town Council	Town		
			Facility Bond Referendum				Manager		
			Public Hearing.						
17-158	Order	Draft	Shared Vehicle Maintenance	9/19/2017		Town Council	Town		
			Facility Bond Referendum				Manager		
			Vote.						